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 2023-2024 Elementary Site FSS Contact List 
 

Location Family Support Staff Email Phone 

Adams Olivia Hagen OliviaHa@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3336 

Arlington Stephanie Barrington StephanieBa@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2097 

Audubon Ryan McCollim RyanMcc@spokaneschools.org 509-508-1291 

Balboa Rebecca Jennings RebeccaJen@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2266 

Bemiss Serena Bailey SerenaB@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2304 

Browne Rebecca Jennings  RebeccaJen@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2421 

Cooper Bernadette Lopez BernadetteL@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2487 

Finch Millie Monroe MildredM@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2589 

Frances Scott Amanda Howell AmandaHow@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4143 

Franklin Shani Codr ShanaC@SpokaneSchools.org 509-354-2676  

Garfield Molly Lesley MollyL@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2710 

Grant Celina Hernandez CelinaH@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2774 

Hamblen Jessica Yost JessicaY@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2882 

Holmes Amanda Kopczynski AmandaKo@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2940 

Hutton Shani Codr ShanaC@spokaneschools.org 509-903-5319 

Indian Trail Janine Edelbrock JanineE@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3124 

Jefferson Holly Anderson-Lester HollyA@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3193 

Lidgerwood Katie May KathleenMa@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2589 

Lincoln Heights Olivia Hagen OliviaHa@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3336 

Linwood Caitlyn Slean  CaitlynS@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3403 

Logan Gwen Cracroft GwenC@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3468 

Longfellow Alaina Hammond AlainaH@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3552 

Madison Erica Morris EricaM@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3589 

Moran Prairie Jessica Yost JessicaY@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3775 

Mullan Road Jessica Yost JessicaY@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3775 

Regal Dorcas Awuah DorcasA@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3874 

Ridgeview Amanda Kopczynski AmandaKo@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2940 

Roosevelt Shani Codr ShanaC@spokaneschools.org 509-903-5319 

Stevens CC Parker   CCP@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4190 

Westview Millie Monroe MildredM@spokaneschools.org 509-354-2589 

Whitman Dorcas Awuah DorcasA@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4351 

Willard Katie May KathleenMa@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4430 

Wilson Holly Anderson-Lester HollyA@spokaneschools.org 509-354-3193 

Woodridge Janine Edelbrock JanineE@spokaneschools.org 509-354-4593 
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